

UPC 109811 BLENHEIM BRIDGE DECK REHABILITATION

IFB 73929 BID TABULATION

Item Code	Item Description	Unit	Estimated Qty	WG Construction		Freyssinet Inc		Sagres Construction		Fort Myer Construction		Martins Construction	
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
513SD20-0001	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$118,000.00	\$118,000.00	\$45,200.00	\$45,200.00	\$166,526.75	\$166,526.75	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$115,000.00	\$115,000.00
517SD20-0001	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING CONSTR.	LS	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$26,200.00	\$26,200.00	\$13,296.72	\$13,296.72	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00
305SD20-0012	AGGR.BASE MAT.TY. I NO.21A OR 21B	TON	51	\$105.00	\$5,355.00	\$100.00	\$5,100.00	\$56.61	\$2,887.11	\$180.00	\$9,180.00	\$105.00	\$5,355.00
310SD20-0001	TACK COAT	GAL	452	\$15.00	\$6,780.00	\$23.00	\$10,396.00	\$5.88	\$2,657.76	\$13.25	\$5,989.00	\$1.00	\$452.00
515SD20-0002	FLX.PAV.TIE-IN PLANING 0"-2"	SY	2,860	\$9.00	\$25,740.00	\$23.00	\$65,780.00	\$29.42	\$84,141.20	\$13.00	\$37,180.00	\$13.00	\$37,180.00
315SD20-0007	ASPHALT CONCRETE TY. SM-9.5A	TON	342	\$306.00	\$104,652.00	\$360.00	\$123,120.00	\$323.59	\$110,667.78	\$206.00	\$70,452.00	\$206.00	\$70,452.00
315SD20-0010	ASPHALT CONCRETE TY. BM-25.0A	TON	19	\$535.00	\$10,165.00	\$1,060.00	\$20,140.00	\$353.01	\$6,707.19	\$250.00	\$4,750.00	\$325.00	\$6,175.00
502SD20-0011	STD. CURB CG-2	LF	717	\$75.00	\$53,775.00	\$31.00	\$22,227.00	\$82.13	\$58,887.21	\$40.00	\$28,680.00	\$42.00	\$30,114.00
502SD20-0022	STD. COMB. CURB & GUTTER CG-6	LF	395	\$90.00	\$35,550.00	\$50.00	\$19,750.00	\$93.89	\$37,086.55	\$45.00	\$17,775.00	\$60.00	\$23,700.00
504SD20-0002	CG-12 DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE	SY	1	\$615.00	\$615.00	\$875.00	\$875.00	\$482.45	\$482.45	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$515.00	\$515.00
504SD20-0003	HYDR. CEMENT CONC. SIDEWALK 4"	SY	273	\$178.00	\$48,594.00	\$59.00	\$16,107.00	\$164.55	\$44,922.15	\$85.00	\$23,205.00	\$90.00	\$24,570.00
512SD20-0031	TRAFFIC BARRIER SER. CONC. MB-7D PC	LF	2,454	\$60.00	\$147,240.00	\$115.00	\$282,210.00	\$39.52	\$96,982.08	\$38.00	\$93,252.00	\$28.00	\$68,712.00
512SD20-0011	IMPACT ATTEN.SER. TY. II-12	EA	5	\$7,500.00	\$37,500.00	\$6,560.00	\$32,800.00	\$14,120.41	\$70,602.05	\$7,500.00	\$37,500.00	\$2,450.00	\$12,250.00
512SD20-0014	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	SF	440	\$75.00	\$33,000.00	\$44.00	\$19,360.00	\$47.11	\$20,728.40	\$25.00	\$11,000.00	\$25.00	\$11,000.00
512SD20-0022	GROUP 2 LONGITUDINAL CHANNELIZING DEVICE	LF	610	\$15.00	\$9,150.00	\$5.50	\$3,355.00	\$15.00	\$9,150.00	\$5.00	\$3,050.00	\$12.50	\$7,625.00
512SD20-0024	GROUP 2 CHANNELIZING DEVICES	DAY	9,362	\$0.75	\$7,021.50	\$10.00	\$93,620.00	\$1.38	\$12,919.56	\$2.85	\$26,681.70	\$0.10	\$936.20
512SD20-0026	ELECTRONIC ARROW	HR	9,240	\$3.00	\$27,720.00	\$5.50	\$50,820.00	\$10.00	\$92,400.00	\$1.00	\$9,240.00	\$0.15	\$1,386.00
514SD20-0003	FIELD OFFICE TY.III	MO	14	\$6,400.00	\$89,600.00	\$6,290.00	\$88,060.00	\$4,000.00	\$56,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$49,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$28,000.00
303SD20-0022	CHECK DAM, ROCK TY. I	EA	2	\$2,750.00	\$5,500.00	\$245.00	\$490.00	\$1,108.21	\$2,216.42	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
303SD20-0031	INLET PROTECTION , TYPE B	EA	11	\$565.00	\$6,215.00	\$150.00	\$1,650.00	\$526.95	\$5,796.45	\$450.00	\$4,950.00	\$300.00	\$3,300.00
303SD20-0034	TEMP. SILT FENCE	LF	224	\$21.00	\$4,704.00	\$4.00	\$896.00	\$6.30	\$1,411.20	\$12.00	\$2,688.00	\$14.32	\$3,207.68
701SD20-0001	SIGN PANEL	SF	55	\$60.00	\$3,300.00	\$26.00	\$1,430.00	\$94.14	\$5,177.70	\$35.00	\$1,925.00	\$44.00	\$2,420.00
512SD20-0054	TEMP. PVMT MRKG TY. E, 6"	LF	4,015	\$5.95	\$23,889.25	\$9.00	\$36,135.00	\$4.41	\$17,706.15	\$4.60	\$18,469.00	\$5.18	\$20,797.70
704SD20-0006	TY.B CL.I PAVE. LINE MARK. 4"	LF	4,598	\$2.00	\$9,196.00	\$3.00	\$13,794.00	\$1.47	\$6,759.06	\$1.46	\$6,713.08	\$2.01	\$9,241.98
704SD20-0008	TY.B CL.I PAVE. LINE MARK. 8"	LF	426	\$3.55	\$1,512.30	\$4.00	\$1,704.00	\$2.65	\$1,128.90	\$4.03	\$1,716.78	\$2.98	\$1,269.48
704SD20-0010	TY.B CL.I PAVE. LINE MARK. 24"	LF	488	\$17.40	\$8,491.20	\$23.00	\$11,224.00	\$12.94	\$6,314.72	\$13.80	\$6,734.40	\$6.65	\$3,245.20
512SD20-0042	ERAD. OF EXIST.PAVE.MARKING	LF	7,179	\$1.60	\$11,486.40	\$9.00	\$64,611.00	\$1.18	\$8,471.22	\$1.01	\$7,250.79	\$0.90	\$6,461.10
512SD20-0043	ERADICATE EXIST. NONLINEAR PVMT MRKG	SF	641	\$5.15	\$3,301.15	\$18.00	\$11,538.00	\$3.82	\$2,448.62	\$6.90	\$4,422.90	\$4.20	\$2,692.20
704SD20-0035	PVMT MSG. MARK. "ONLY" TY B, 6'	EA	1	\$632.00	\$632.00	\$825.00	\$825.00	\$470.68	\$470.68	\$690.00	\$690.00	\$785.00	\$785.00
512SD20-0047	TEMP. PVMT MRKG, TY. A, 6"	LF	11,719	\$1.20	\$14,062.80	\$2.50	\$29,297.50	\$0.88	\$10,312.72	\$1.06	\$12,422.14	\$0.78	\$9,140.82
704SD20-0047	PVMT SYMB MRKG (SGL TURN ARROW) TY B, CL I	EA	2	\$237.00	\$474.00	\$350.00	\$700.00	\$176.51	\$353.02	\$190.90	\$381.80	\$545.00	\$1,090.00
404SD20-0007	CONC. CLASS A4 MOD. LIGHTWEIGHT LOW SHRINKAGE	CY	294	\$1,460.00	\$429,240.00	\$870.00	\$255,780.00	\$2,900.00	\$852,600.00	\$1,350.00	\$396,900.00	\$410.00	\$120,540.00
316SD20-0035	CONC. CL. A4 BRIDGE APPR. SLAB	CY	6	\$1,700.00	\$10,710.00	\$2,310.00	\$14,553.00	\$6,800.00	\$42,840.00	\$900.00	\$5,670.00	\$320.00	\$2,016.00
404SD20-0009	BRIDGE DECK GROOVING	SY	783	\$17.75	\$13,898.25	\$14.00	\$10,962.00	\$13.92	\$10,899.36	\$22.00	\$17,226.00	\$15.00	\$11,745.00
ATTD	SHEAR KEY REPAIR	CF	170	\$430.00	\$73,100.00	\$620.00	\$105,400.00	\$341.90	\$58,123.00	\$288.75	\$49,087.50	\$400.00	\$68,000.00
406SD20-0003	CORROSION RESISTANT REINF.STEEL CL. I	LB	26,470	\$4.50	\$119,115.00	\$4.00	\$105,880.00	\$4.88	\$129,173.60	\$3.50	\$92,645.00	\$4.00	\$105,880.00
428SD20-0001	CONCRETE SURFACE PENETRANT SEALER	SY	2,031	\$24.00	\$48,744.00	\$79.00	\$160,449.00	\$18.65	\$37,878.15	\$17.25	\$35,034.75	\$22.00	\$44,682.00
425SD20-0001	REMOVAL OF ASPHALT CONCRETE OVERLAY	SY	797	\$9.40	\$7,491.80	\$52.00	\$41,444.00	\$29.42	\$23,447.74	\$28.00	\$22,316.00	\$30.00	\$23,910.00
412SD20-0031	TYPE A PATCHING	SY	38	\$938.00	\$35,644.00	\$440.00	\$16,720.00	\$745.97	\$28,346.86	\$630.00	\$23,940.00	\$375.00	\$14,250.00
412SD20-0033	TYPE B PATCHING	SY	12	\$1,175.00	\$14,100.00	\$1,410.00	\$16,920.00	\$932.46	\$11,189.52	\$787.50	\$9,450.00	\$625.00	\$7,500.00
429SD20-0002	BRIDGE DECK WATERPROOFING MEMBRANE TYPE I	SY	134	\$500.00	\$67,000.00	\$585.00	\$78,390.00	\$397.85	\$53,311.90	\$336.00	\$45,024.00	\$75.00	\$10,050.00
416SD20-0002	WATERPROOFING - EPOXY RESIN TYPE EP-7	SY	260	\$117.00	\$30,420.00	\$94.00	\$24,440.00	\$93.25	\$24,245.00	\$78.75	\$20,475.00	\$30.00	\$7,800.00
416SD20-0001	WATERPROOFING - EPOXY RESIN TYPE EP-5	SY	19	\$117.00	\$2,223.00	\$120.00	\$2,280.00	\$93.25	\$1,771.75	\$78.75	\$1,496.25	\$55.00	\$1,045.00
431SD20-0001	EPOXY OVERLAY CONST (TYPE EP-4)	SY	3	\$281.00	\$843.00	\$315.00	\$945.00	\$223.79	\$671.37	\$189.00	\$567.00	\$55.00	\$165.00
413SD20-0004	NS MATERIAL DISPOSAL	LS	1	\$21,200.00	\$21,200.00	\$17,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$17,650.52	\$17,650.52	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00
412SD20-0041	EXPANSION JT. RECONSTRUCTION	LF	116	\$550.00	\$63,794.27	\$20.00	\$2,319.79	\$435.15	\$50,472.87	\$367.50	\$42,626.17	\$500.00	\$57,994.79
412SD20-0049	CONC. SUPERSTR. SURFACE REPAIR	SY	12	\$2,112.00	\$25,344.00	\$2,210.00	\$26,520.00	\$1,678.43	\$20,141.16	\$1,417.50	\$17,010.00	\$1,650.00	\$19,800.00
425SD20-0022	TYPE A HYDRO-DEMOLITION 1/2"	SY	424	\$275.00	\$116,600.00	\$265.00	\$112,360.00	\$194.99	\$82,675.76	\$274.00	\$116,176.00	\$150.00	\$63,600.00
413SD20-0005	NS REM. PORT. OF EX.STR.	LS	1	\$114,000.00	\$114,000.00	\$13,700.00	\$13,700.00	\$103,168.86	\$103,168.86	\$190,000.00	\$190,000.00	\$425,000.00	\$425,000.00
ATTD	HOT-POURED JOINT SEALER	LF	3,800	\$18.25	\$69,350.00	\$2.50	\$9,500.00	\$4.00	\$15,200.00	\$12.00	\$45,600.00	\$3.85	\$14,630.00
302SD20-0023	15" PIPE	LF	6	\$1,470.00	\$8,820.00	\$181.00	\$1,086.00	\$505.74	\$3,034.44	\$450.00	\$2,700.00	\$300.00	\$1,800.00
302SD20-0293	DROP INLET DI-3F,L=8'	EA	1	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$1,890.00	\$1,890.00	\$9,570.88	\$9,570.88	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$7,450.00	\$7,450.00
302SD20-0001	BEDDING MATL. AGG. NO. 25 OR 26	TON	2	\$1,880.00	\$3,760.00	\$345.00	\$690.00	\$190.16	\$380.32	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$350.00	\$700.00
412SD20-0037	DECK SLAB CLOSURE (LINK SLAB)	SY	81	\$84.35	\$6,832.35	\$235.00	\$19,035.00	\$2,891.68	\$234,226.08	\$1,100.00	\$89,100.00	\$12.50	\$1,012.50
421SD20-0001	ELASTOMERIC EXPANS. DAM 0"-2"	LF	116	\$705.00	\$81,772.66	\$455.00	\$52,775.26	\$435.15	\$50,472.87	\$472.50	\$54,805.08	\$650.00	\$75,393.23
420SD20-0007	ADHESIVE BASED JT. SEALER CL. II, 2" CONST.	LF	78	\$140.00	\$10,882.08	\$105.00	\$8,161.56	\$111.90	\$8,697.89	\$94.50	\$7,345.41	\$110.00	\$8,550.21
412SX20-0001	CONC. SURF. COLOR COATING	SY	205	\$117.00	\$23,985.00	\$79.00	\$16,195.00	\$93.25	\$19,116.25	\$78.75	\$16,143.75	\$35.00	\$7,175.00
ATTD	RAILING MODIFICATIONS	LS	1	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$10,300.00	\$10,300.00	\$31,082.02	\$31,082.02	\$26,250.00	\$26,250.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00
TOTAL BID ITEMS				\$ 2,369,091.01		\$ 2,225,610.12		\$ 2,875,999.99		\$ 1,944,086.50		\$ 1,732,762.09	